
Résultats	
  du	
  baccalauréat	
  	
  	
  	
  Villa	
  Pia	
  	
  	
  Session	
  Juin	
  2015	
  
	
  

Classes	
   Effectifs	
   Présents	
   Reçus	
   Mention	
  TB	
   Mention	
  B	
   Mention	
  AB	
   %	
  de	
  reçus	
  
TL	
   26	
   26	
   26	
   0	
   5	
   12	
   100	
  

TES1	
   30	
   30	
   30	
   2	
   3	
   11	
   100	
  
TES2	
   27	
   27	
   26	
   1	
   4	
   8	
   96.3	
  
TS1	
   33	
   33	
   33	
   12	
   6	
   7	
   100	
  
TS2	
   33	
   33	
   33	
   2	
   5	
   14	
   100	
  
TS3	
   32	
   32	
   30	
   3	
   11	
   14	
   93.7	
  
TS4	
   35	
   35	
   35	
   5	
   7	
   14	
   100	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Section	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
TL	
   26	
   26	
   26	
   0	
   5	
   12	
   100	
  
TES	
   57	
   57	
   56	
   3	
   7	
   19	
   98.2	
  
TS	
   133	
   132	
   130	
   22	
   29	
   49	
   98.4	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Total	
   216	
   216	
   213	
   25	
   41	
   80	
   98,6	
  %	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


